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3460010 
Jogger Pants

3410010 
UM T-Shirt Regular fit

3420010   
UM Polo Regular Fit

3410020  
UM T-Shirt Loose Fit

3430010    
UM Crewneck Regular Fit

3430020     
UM Crewneck Loose Fit

3440010      
UM Hoodie Regular Fit

3440020       
UM Hoodie Loose Fit

3450010    
UM Full Zip Hoodie 
Regular Fit

KEY POINTS OF THE COLLECTION

1) 15 colors available

2) Wide size range, in Unisex fitting
Regular Fit, from XXS to 5XL
Loose Fit, from XXS to 3XL

3) Washable at 60°C, low tumble dry

4) Ecodesign

5) Certified organic & recycled materials

6) OEKO-TEX® MADE IN GREEN

7) Digital product ID
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Hoodie & Jogger drawstrings     
100% Organic Cotton

Eyelet embroidered
100% Recycled Polyester thread
Coats EcoVerde

All inside labels
100% Recycled Polyester

Thread yarns
100% Recycled Polyester thread
Coats EcoVerde

ECO DESIGN 

Every detail is chosen for both performance and environmental impact :



TEAR OUT
SIZE LABEL

CARE LABEL DIGITAL PRODUCT 
ID LABEL
WITH QR

OEKOTEX 
MADE IN GREEN
LABEL
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The bag that we have chosen is a natural bag, made from PLA material (made from wheat, straw, corn stalks, ...), no plastic! 
Bags made from this material can be thrown in your garden and/or disposed together with your green waste. 

It will compost because the material itself comes from nature. No organized waste processing is required for this.

Furthermore, the material used to make the bag is TUV Austria certified, which guarantees the composability (and the fact that it is made from 
compostable material) of the article. The ink used for printing the polybag is water-based, so that it can be easily dissolved in water (after some time) 

(without the need for chemicals and therefore without chemical contamination).

A disadvantage is the storage time: the bag can be stored 12-18 months. 
After this time, the strength and quality of the material will start to decrease.

Our garments are packed in a BIOBASED, COMPOSTABLE BAG
T-shirts packed per 10

Polo, Sweaters and jogger packed per 5 
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We mapped out the ECOLOGICAL FOOTPRINT of our collection 
together with Ecochain

Ecochain is a company who wants to encourage and empower 
sustainable change. They want to help companies make an impact by 
making ecological footprints accessible because understanding your 
ecological impact is the first step to efficiently reducing it.  

To be able to map out the footprint of our collection, we have started by 
creating LCA (life cycle assessment) analysis for each item. An LCA is an 
analysis of the impact an object has on the world around it. 

We mapped the life cycle of our items from cradle to gate, meaning from 
making/ harvesting the fiber to the delivery in our warehouse. For 
comparisons and publication of the results, we mainly looked at CO2 and 
water savings. 
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*The Digital product ID shown is for demonstration 
purposes only and refers to a sample batch. It may not 
represent the final product or all product variations.
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170 Birch100 White 480 Brick 505 Aster 510 Fog

626 Orion 750 Sage 760 Thyme205 Ray 

120 Grey 
Melange

940 
Charcoal

900 Black490 Prune

11-4801 TCX 19-1537 TCX 15-3908 TCX 15-4008 TCX

19-4125 TCX 15-1306 TCX 12-0729 TCX 16-6008 TCX 18-0517 TCX

19-4024 TCX 19-1627 TCX 19-3901 TCX

179 Latte

600 Navy

19-4007 TCX

11-0601 TCX
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170 Birch100 White 480 Brick 505 Aster 510 Fog

626 Orion 750 Sage 760 Thyme205 Ray 

120 Grey Melange 940 Charcoal 900 Black490 Prune

179 Latte

600 Navy



3410010 
UM T-Shirt Regular fit
XXS – 5XL 
Unisex

15 colours

100% Organic Cotton
*Grey Melange : 90% Organic 
Cotton, 10% Viscose
Combed ringspun
Enzyme washed
180 g/m²

Our unisex T-shirt is made 
from organic cotton with a 
soft, breathable feel. The 180 
gsm fabric offers a mid-
weight construction, ideal for 
all-season wear. Cut in a 
regular fit with a classic crew 
neck.
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LCA Calculation
CO2 1,04 kg
Water use 900 L
Energy 3,26 kWh
consumption 

White Birch Brick Aster Fog

Orion Latte Ray Sage Thyme

Navy Grey 
Melange

Prune Charcoal Black

End-user 
price 2025

7,65€

1 pcs 3,83€
10 pcs 3,73€
100 pcs 3,63€
500 pcs 3,54€
1000 pcs 3,44€

Click on the video for the 
360° view !



3410020 
UM T-Shirt Loose fit
XXS – 3XL 
Unisex

4 colours

100% Organic Cotton
Combed ringspun
Enzyme washed
180 g/m²

Made from 100% organic 
cotton, this unisex T-shirt of 
180 gsm is designed with a 
loose fit for a relaxed look. 
Finished with a classic crew 
neck and clean hems.
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LCA Calculation
CO2 1,23 kg
Water use 1070 L
Energy 3,86 kWh
consumption 

Birch Navy Charcoal Black

End-user 
price 2025

10,85€

1 pcs 5,43€
10 pcs 5,29€
100 pcs 5,15€
500 pcs 5,02€
1000 pcs 4,88€

Click on the video for the 
360° view !



3420010 
UM Polo Regular fit
XXS – 5XL 
Unisex

15 colours

100% Organic Cotton
*Grey Melange : 90% Organic 
Cotton, 10% Viscose
Piqué, Combed ringspun
220 g/m²

As modern essential, this 
unisex polo is made from 
organic cotton in a piqué knit, 
offering comfort all day long. 
Features include a ribbed 
collar and cuffs, side splits for 
ease of movement, and a 
traditional button placket.
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LCA Calculation
CO2 1,42 kg
Water use 1230 L
Energy 4,47 kWh
consumption 

White Birch Brick Aster Fog

Orion Latte Ray Sage Thyme

Navy Grey 
Melange

Prune Charcoal Black

End-user 
price 2025

17,16€

1 pcs 8,58€
10 pcs 8,37€
100 pcs 8,15€
500 pcs 7,94€
1000 pcs 7,72€

Click on the video for the 
360° view !



3430010
UM Crewneck Regular fit
XXS – 5XL 
Unisex

15 colours

80% Organic Cotton, 20% 
Recycled Polyester
*Grey Melange : 74% Organic 
Cotton, 20% Recycled Polyester, 
6% Viscose
Combed ringspun
Enzyme washed, Preshrunk, 
Brushed inside
350 g/m²

This unisex crewneck sweatshirt 
is crafted from a blend of 80% 
organic cotton and 20% recycled 
polyester, offering a soft, 
comfortable fit. Featuring ribbed 
2x1 collar, cuffs, and bottom 
hem, the style is enzyme-
washed for a smooth, worn-in 
feel.
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LCA Calculation
CO2 3,04 kg
Water use 2260 L
Energy 9,90 kWh
consumption 

White Birch Brick Aster Fog

Orion Latte Ray Sage Thyme

Navy Grey 
Melange

Prune Charcoal Black

End-user 
price 2025

23,05€

1 pcs 11,53€
10 pcs 11,24€
100 pcs 10,95€
500 pcs 10,66€
1000 pcs 10,37€

Click on the video for the 
360° view !



3430020
UM Crewneck Loose fit
XXS – 3XL 
Unisex

4 colours

80% Organic Cotton, 20% 
Recycled Polyester
Combed ringspun
Enzyme washed, Preshrunk, 
Brushed inside
350 g/m²

This unisex sweatshirt offers a 
cool fit, crafted from a blend of 
80% organic cotton and 20% 
recycled polyester. With a 
durable 350 gsm fabric weight, it 
provides a soft, comfortable feel. 
Featuring ribbed 2x1 collar, cuffs, 
and bottom hem, the style is 
enzyme-washed for a smooth, 
worn-in feel.
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LCA Calculation
CO2 3,44 kg
Water use 3000 L
Energy 11,17 kWh
consumption 

Birch Navy Charcoal Black End-user 
price 2025

27,95€

1 pcs 13,98€
10 pcs 13,63€
100 pcs 13,28€
500 pcs 12,93€
1000 pcs 12,58€

Click on the video for the 
360° view !


